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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
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Replacement battery, 1.5 Ah, lithium-ion, 3.6 V, for SF-ASD 16 cordless screwdriver

Commercial data

Item number 1200297

Packing unit 1pc

Note Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key BH32

Product key BH324Z

Catalog page Page 454 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4055626666457
Weight per piece (including packing) 95¢g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 85¢g

Customs tariff number 85076000

Country of origin TW
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Technical data

Notes

General

Product properties

Product type
Type of packaging

Battery-operated voltage

Battery charging

Electrical properties

Power consumption

Nominal voltage Uy

Battery
Battery charging

Battery-operated voltage

Battery capacity

Dimensions

Length

Diameter

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)
Ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Permissible humidity (operation)
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packed in cardboard

Battery module

packed in cardboard

3.6V
60 min.

54 W
3.6 VDC
3.6vDC

60.00 min.
3.60VDC
1.50 Ah

82 mm

43 mm

5°C ... 40 °C
-25°C ... 60 °C
95 % (<)
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