## SF-ASD 16/ACCU 1,5 AH - Battery module

#### 1200297

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1200297

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Replacement battery, 1.5 Ah, lithium-ion, 3.6 V, for SF-ASD 16 cordless screwdriver

## Commercial data

Item number	1200297
Packing unit	1 pc
Note	Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key	BH32
Product key	BH324Z
Catalog page	Page 454 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4055626666457
Weight per piece (including packing)	95 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	85 g
Customs tariff number	85076000
Country of origin	TW

PHENIX

# SF-ASD 16/ACCU 1,5 AH - Battery module

1200297

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1200297



### Technical data

### Notes

General	packed in cardboard
Product properties	
Product type	Battery module
Type of packaging	packed in cardboard
Battery-operated voltage	3.6 V
Battery charging	60 min.
Electrical properties	
Power consumption	5.4 W
Nominal voltage U <sub>N</sub>	3.6 V DC
	3.6 V DC
Battery	
Battery charging	60.00 min.
Battery-operated voltage	3.60 V DC
Battery capacity	1.50 Ah
Dimensions	

Length	82 mm
Diameter	43 mm

#### Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions	
Ambient temperature (operation)	5 °C 40 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport)	-25 °C 60 °C
Permissible humidity (operation)	95 % (<)

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com